Portola High School 2022-23 Bell Schedules

Monday

Period 1
Period 2
Break
Period 3
Period 4
lunch
Period 5
Period 6
break

Period 7
Period 8

8:30-9:15
9:20-10:05
10:05-10:15
10:20-11:05
11:10-11:55
11:55-12:25
12:30-1:15
1:20-2:05
2:05-2:10
2:15-3:00
3:05-3:50

Regular Bell Schedule
Collab Day (T/W)

Collab Time
Period 1/2

T OH/ W Adv
Break

Period 3/4
Lunch
Period 5/6
break

Period 7/8

8:00-8:40
8:45-10:05
10:10-10:40
10:40-10:50
10:55-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:50-2:10
2:10-2:15
2:20-3:40

Non Collab Day Th/F

Period 1/2
Office Hours
Break
Period 3/4
Lunch
Period 5/6
break
Period 7/8

8:30-9:50
9:55-10:35
10:35-10:45
10:50-12:10
12:10-12:45
12:50-2:10
2:10-2:15
2:20-3:40

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Break

Period 5
Period 6

Period 7
Period 8

1-8 Minimum Day

8:30-8:55
9:00-9:25
9:30-9:55
10:10-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:40-11:05
11:10-11:35
11:40-12:05
12:10-12:40

rev. 5/2022

BULLDOGS

Period A
Break
Period B
Break
Period C

8:30-9:50
9:50-10:00
10:05-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:35-12:55




